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Event Term Dates 2024/25 Term Dates 2025/26
Term 1 Start Mon 09 Sep 2024 Mon 08 Sep 2025

FE Half Term Mon 28 Oct - Fri 01 Nov 2024 Mon 27 Oct - Friday 31 Oct 
2025

Inset day - Wed 17 Dec 2025

Term 1 Ends Fri 20 Dec 2024 Fri 19 Dec 2025

Christmas Break 2 Weeks 2 Weeks

Term 2 Start Mon 06 Jan 2025 Mon 05 Jan 2026

FE Half Term Mon 17 Feb - Fri 21 Feb 2025 Mon 16 Feb - Fri 20 Feb 2026

Term 2 Ends Fri 04 Apr 2025 Fri 27 Mar 2026

Easter Break 2 Weeks 2 Weeks

Term 3 Start Tue 22 Apr 2025 Mon 13 Apr 2026

Bank Holiday (May Day) Mon 05 May 2025 Mon 04 May 2026

FE Half Term Mon 26 May - Fri 30 May 2025 Mon 25 May - Fri 29 May 2026

Term 3 Ends Thu 17 Jul 2025 Thu 16 Jul 2026
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